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NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

TR#NC{ M. CONSTANTIN-FLORIAN   1   T 8.68 - 10.008.68 AIAT, ISMT, EAT, MRT

B{LU|{ M MARINA VOICA   2   T 8.60 9.05 9.358.60 AIAB, AIAT, MRB

PAPA G. TUDOREL-ALEXANDRU   3   T 8.25 8.50 9.008.25 AIAB, CRB, CEB, EAB, AIAT, CRT, CET, EAT

B{LAN G. CONSTANTIN   4   T 8.21 7.00 8.658.21 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

DAN G. SEBASTIAN-VICTOR   5   T 8.20 8.70 8.358.20 AIAB, CRB, AIAT, CRT

CIOBANU D.}. RADU-FLORIN   6   T 8.13 - 8.708.13 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT

LISANDRU C. ELENA-DENISA   7   T 8.06 8.75 9.258.06 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

}ULF{ I.F. ELIZA-MARIA-MIHAELA   8   T 8.03 8.60 8.458.03 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

}TEF{NESCU G. CLAUDIU   9   T 8.01 8.45 6.508.01 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

MITRIC{ L. ANDREI-VIOREL  10   T 7.85 8.70 7.557.85 CRB, CEB, AIAB, AIAT, CRT, CET

NIC{ F. MARIAN-ALEXANDRU  11   T 7.81 - 8.707.81 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, MRB

GEORGESCU S. ION-EDUARD  12   T 7.76 7.50 8.707.76 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

NE|A M R{ZVAN-GEORGIAN  13   T 7.70 8.15 8.157.70 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT, MRB, MRT, EAB

LICOIU O. EDUARD-VLAD  14   T 7.68 6.90 8.807.68 CRB, CRT, AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT, EAB,

MARINESCU C.C. MIHAI-CRISTIAN  15   T 7.68 - 7.307.68 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

PETCU M. DANIEL-COSTEL  16   T 7.66 9.00 8.507.66 AIAB, MRB, ISMB, AIAT

DUD{U GH. ANDREI-LUCIAN  17   T 7.65 6.60 8.807.65 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,

POPESCU A.V. DENIS-CAMIL  18   T 7.65 6.35 9.007.65 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

DIEACONU N.G. D{NU|-NICU}OR  19   T 7.61 8.35 6.107.61 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

STUPARIU VA CORINA-MARIA  20   T 7.55 8.70 6.407.55 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT, EAB, EAT

|ACU I. IONU|-ALEXANDRU  21   T 7.55 7.10 8.207.55 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

ISPAS D. VALENTIN-MARIAN  22   T 7.53 7.85 7.757.53 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

U|A E.M. MIHAI-FABIAN  23   T 7.45 6.80 8.407.45 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT

PIPERCA N. CARMEN-MARINELA  24   T 7.36 7.40 8.707.36 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

TRUIC{ C. ROBERT-ANDREI  25   T 7.28 8.30 6.907.28 CRB, AIAB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, EAT

ZAMFIR G. DORU-GABRIEL  26   T 7.25 - 7.407.25 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

NEAC}U M. S. MIHAI RADU  27   T 7.23 8.45 6.157.23 CEB, CET, CRB, CRT, AIAB, AIAT, ISMB,

ROVIDA G. RICARDO  28   T 7.23 6.40 9.207.23 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT

CRE|U E. ALEXANDRU-}TEFAN  29   T 7.18 - 9.107.18 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT
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